European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

2nd Doha International Arabian Horse H
Show (B International)

ECAHO

Al Shaqgab Stud, Qatar

09 Jan 2023, Fillies 3 years old

B

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: JAMEELAT 92.3
ALBADR
Colour: chestnut
Owner: SHIEKH
HAMAD ALIATH
AL-THANI

2nd Name: HAYA KL 91.9
Colour: grey
Owner: AL JAMAL
STUD

3rd Name: MOTATRA AL 91.9
ENAYA
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Yameen
Stud

4th Name: DRAHIM AL 91.8
BAHYA
Colour: bay
Owner: AL JOOD
STUD




5th

6th

6th

8th

9th

Name: D
HENNEYYAH
Colour: grey
Owner: AL JOOD
STUD

Name: D SHAREE'AH
Colour: bay

Owner: AL DAWASIR
STUD

Name: NADA AL
AMMAR

Colour: bay

Owner: AL AMMAR
STUD

Name: BEDAYA AL
MARROONA
Colour: bay

Owner: AL
MARROONA STUD

Name: MAYASSA AL
ADEED

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr. Khalid
Ali A Al-Obaidli

91.6

(y[e)V - 18.5

91
TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19
91
90.6
90.5




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: YASSMIN AL
NASSER

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Nasser
Stud

Name: KHATOON AL
SHAQAB

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr.
Abdulrahman
Khalid S A Al-
Kuwari

Name: BASHAYER
AL BAWADI

Colour: grey
Owner: AL BAWADI
STUD

Name: TENA AL
SHAQAB

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Jaham
Stud

Name: TARNEEM AL
SHAQAB

Colour: grey

Owner: Alnbah Stud

90.4

90.4

89.9

89.2

89.1




0 Name: D THARIAH
Colour: bay
Owner: AL WA)JBA
STUD

0 Name: SHADIA AL
NASSER
Colour: bay
Owner: AL JAZEEL
STUD

0 Name: JJ LA
MARQUESA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Al Shaqgab
member of QF

0 Name: HAWA AL
RAYYAN
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Ali
Abdulla A A Al-
Kaabi

Judges

P.B. == Peter Birch, DK

X.G. 11 Xavier Guibert, FR

E.F. = Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH
F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT

B.). = Basil Jadaan, SY

R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL
T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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